
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

10 

4 

5 

11 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

No. 

71 

74 

4 

81 

30 

35 

57 

51 

29 

54 

31 

88 

16 

55 

49 

17 

Name 

John Hall 

Joe Blanks 

Jisu Kim 

Steven Schuh 

Steven Thomas 

Steven Miller 

Donald Privett 

George Schuh 

Brian Vitz 

Mike Thomas 

Bruce Kromminga 

Christopher Blough 

Philip Ackley 

Allen J. Rothman 

Michael Tighe 

Stephen Smith 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

5 

Best Tm 

1:22.052 

1:22.096 

1:22.830 

1:22.910 

1:22.711 

1:23.974 

1:23.645 

1:23.029 

1:24.159 

1:24.692 

1:24.916 

1:24.857 

1:26.334 

1:30.720 

1:33.671 

1:24.276 

Hometown 

Vienna VA 

Chesapeake VA 

Staunton VA 

Gibson Island MD 

Marlton NJ 

Cabin John MD 

New York NY 

Gibson Island MD 

york pa 

Marlton NJ 

Millersville MD 

Warrenton VA 

Vienna VA 

Freehold NJ 

Charleston WV 

Reston VA 

Region 

WDC 

NCR 

WDC 

WDC 

SJR 

WDC 

SJR 

WDC 

SJR 

SJR 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

NNJ 

SWV 

WDC 

Member_ID 

281601 

341933 

495156 

333773_1 

390169 

304698 

403017 

333773_4 

405902 

405469 

178364 

432329 

44941 

285013 

420866 

179162 

Make-Model 

1993 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1985 SRF SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF #863 

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 

2000 Ford SRF 

1980 Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

1998 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SRF 3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises srf 

2008 SCCA Enterprises SRF-3 

Sponsor 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

Triple-T Cutting Tools, Inc. 

Hagerman RacEngineering/Meathead Racing 

Hagerman 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

ELMWOOD EYE CENTER 

Triple-T Cutting Tools, Inc 

Dog Gone Racing 

Alpha Pools / Valhalla Motorsports 

Rothman Actuarial Consulting 

Dog Gone Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time of race: 16:31.843 

Official Posted: 5:10pm 

NO  CONTINGENCIES AWARDED FOR THIS RACE 

Printed: 7/12/2016 11:29:01 AM 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

John Nesbitt, Chief Steward 

David Nokes, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Margin of Victory 

1.089 

Avg. Speed 

87.111 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.052 

Best Speed 

87.749 

Best Lap by 

71 - John Hall 

MARRS 6 [#16-R-4277-S] 

Grp 7 SRF_SRF3 

Grp 7 SRF_SRF3 Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:29:28 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

7/9/2016 02:10 PM 

MARRS 6 with Bracket Sprint

Official Results Saturday Race

The 2016 MARRS

Championship

presented by


